Colours Article no. EAN
white 660942 4043544697592
Description
square recessed frame with plaster edge made from die-cast
mounting flush with ceiling into plasterboard for trimless integration to
modern architecture
light-head and optical accessories to be ordered separately
easy drywall mounting via screws (adjustable ceiling thickness)
•
•
•
•
Notes
installation depth depends on light-head.
Dimensions / Weights
Length 120 mm
Width 120 mm
Height 49 mm
Cut-out (LxW)) 122 x 122 mm
Ceiling thickness 12.5 - 24.5 mm
Net weight 0.20 kg
Gross weight 0.21 kg
Special dimensions
Required space: 207 mm
Accessories
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Medium Square Trimless
DAL-M-ETQ 12
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 02.05.2024
Accessories
DAL-M-RFQ 12
reflector flat square
DAL-M-RTQ 12
reflector deep square
DAL-M-RWQ 12
reflector wallwasher square
Light inserts
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Medium Square Trimless
DAL-M-ETQ 12
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 02.05.2024
Light inserts
Name Description
DAL-M-LK 101.830.20 20°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1460 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.830.20/DALI 20°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1570 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.830.40 40°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1460 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.830.40/DALI 40°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1570 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.830.50 50°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1560 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.830.50/DALI 50°, 3000 K, 21.0 W , 1620 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.20 20°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1530 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.20/DALI 20°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1640 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.40 40°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1530 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.40/DALI 40°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1640 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.50 50°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1630 lm
DAL-M-LK 101.840.50/DALI 50°, 4000 K, 21.0 W , 1700 lm
Name Description
DAL-M-LK 102.830.20 20°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 1950 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.830.20/DALI 20°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 2100 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.830.40 40°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 1950 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.830.40/DALI 40°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 2110 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.830.50 50°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 2080 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.830.50/DALI 50°, 3000 K, 28.0 W , 2180 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.20 20°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2040 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.20/DALI 20°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2200 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.40 40°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2040 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.40/DALI 40°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2210 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.50 50°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2180 lm
DAL-M-LK 102.840.50/DALI 50°, 4000 K, 28.0 W , 2280 lm
Recessed Spotlights · Dallton Medium Square Trimless
DAL-M-ETQ 12
© LTS Licht & Leuchten GmbH · lts-light.com · Technical data are subject to change. · Version: 02.05.2024